
 
St. Mary’s Dominican High School 

SOFTBALL	2022	
	

Date	 Opponent	 Location	 Time	 Level	
Fri.-Sat. February 4-5 Umpires Scrimmage LaSalle TBA V 
Tuesday, February 8 Lutcher (Scrimmage) Lutcher 5:00 pm V 

Thursday, February 10 Fisher (Scrimmage) Harahan 5:00 pm V 
Fri.-Sat.  February 11-12 Fontainebleau (Jamboree) Fontainebleau TBA JV / V 

Tuesday, February 22 Thomas Jefferson Terrytown 5:00 pm V 

Thursday, February 24 Cabrini Harahan 5:00 pm V 
Fri.-Sat. February 25-26 Haynes Tournament Haynes TBA JV 

Fri.-Sat. March 5-6 Hahnville Tournament Westbank Park TBA JV / V 
Tuesday, March 8 Chapelle Butch Duhe 5:00 pm V 

Wednesday, March 9 Chapelle John Curtis 5:00 pm JV 
Thursday, March 10 John Curtis John Curtis 5:00 pm V 
Tuesday, March 15 Mt. Carmel Muss Bertolino 5:00 pm V 

Wednesday, March 16 Mt. Carmel Muss Bertolino 5:00 pm JV 
Thursday, March 17 Chapelle Harahan 5:00 pm V 

Fri.-Sat. March 18-19 Parkview Tournament Parkview TBA V 
Tuesday, March 22 John Curtis Harahan 5:00 pm V 

Wednesday, March 23 John Curtis Harahan 5:00 pm JV 
Thursday, March 24 Mt. Carmel Harahan 5:00 pm V 

Fri.-Sat. March 25-26 Riverside Tournament Riverside TBA V 
Tuesday, March 29 Haynes Haynes 4:30 pm JV / V 

Wednesday, March 30 Mt. Carmel Butch Duhe 6:15 pm JV 
Thursday, March 31 Belle Chasse Belle Chasse 5:00 pm V 

Tuesday, April 5 Hannan Hannan TBA V 
Thursday, April 7 Chalmette Chalmette 4:30 pm V 
Saturday, April 9 Northshore Northshore 11:00 am V 
Tuesday, April 12 Hahnville Harahan 5:00 pm V 

	
Schedule	subject	to	change	


